All prices are Ex Works and Exclude VAT
For larger quan�ty prices, please contact our Sales Office on: 046 943 1422
t: +353 46 943 1422     f: +353 46 943 7692     e: sales@dekerhort.ie     w: www.dekerhort.ie
All prices are Ex Works and Exclude VAT
For larger quan�ty prices, please contact our Sales Office on: 046 943 1422
t: +353 46 943 1422     f: +353 46 943 7692     e: sales@dekerhort.ie     w: www.dekerhort.ie
218
Valves

I.D
120.37-50-16 16mm 1/2
120.37-50-20 20mm 5/8
120.37-50-25 25mm 3/4
MDPE 16 BAR STOP-TAP
CODE DIAM
MM
120.71N10-11 20
120.71N10-22 25
120.71N10-33 32
SOLENOID GLOBE VALVES
CODE BSP
“ Female
VOLTAGE
120.32-19-00 3/4 w.o Coil
120.32-19-12-DC 3/4 12V DC
120.32-19-24-AC 3/4 24V AC
120.32-19-24-DC 3/4 24V DC
120.32-25-00 1 w/o Coil
120.32-25-12-DC 1 12V DC
120.32-25-24-AC 1 24V AC
120.32-25-24-DC 1 24V DC
CODE BSP
“ Female
VOLTAGE
120.32-40-00 1 1/2 w.o Coil
120.32-40-24-AC 1 1/2 24V AC
120.32-40-24-DC 1 1/2 24V DC
120.32-50-00 2 w/o Coil
120.32-50-24-AC 2 24V AC
120.32-50-24-DC 2 24V DC
DIAPHRAGMS
CODE PART
120.32-25-DI 3/4“ +1” Diaphragm
120.32-40-DI 1 1/2 “ +2” Diaphragm
2 WAY COIL
CODE VOLTAGE CABLE
COLOUR
120.33-12-DC 12V DC Blue
120.33-24-AC 24V AC Red
120.33-24-DC 24V DC Black
120.33-12-OA 120V AC Red
GREASE FILLED CONNECTORS
CODE DESCRIPTION
120.31CB2A01 Orange
Valves